Dear Parents,

We are sharing with you the Event Calendar for the months of July and August 2025. The calendar

is attached for your reference.

Event Calendar for July and August 2025

Session 2025-26

School re opens on Tuesday, 1 July 2025

Month / Class Date I1&1I -V VI-VIII
Tuesday, 8 Jul 2025 Spin and Speak Extempore Extempore
Thursday, 10 Jul 2025 Formative Assessment-I Periodic Assessment |

July Monday, 14 Jul 2025 |Formative Assessment-I
Saturday, 26 Jul 2025 |Workshop on Safe & Unsafe Touch Workshop on Safe & Unsafe Touch Workshop on Gender Sensitivity
Thursday, 31 Jul 2025 |Story Telling Competition Story Writing Competition Essay Writing Competition
Monday, 4 Aug 2025 | Mathopia Math Quiz The Math Maze
Friday, 8 Aug 2025 Rakshabandhan Celebration & Rakhi Activity
Friday, 15 Aug 2025  |Independence Day Celebration Independence Day Celebration Independence Day Celebration
August  |Friday, 15 Aug 2025 [Musical Marvels: English/Hindi Song Activity |Mausical Marvels: English/Hindi Song Activity g:;‘;fu:i:““ English/Hindi Song

Saturday, 16 Aug 2025 |Just a Minute Activity (Interdisciplinary Just a Minute Activity (Interdisciplinary Just a Minute Activity (Interdisciplinary
Monday, 18 Aug 2025 |Janmashtami Celebration
Saturday, 30 Aug 2025 |Workshop on Table Manners & Etiquettes Workshop on Table Manners & Etiquettes | The Entrepreneurial Pitch

Parent Teacher Meet on Saturday, 23 August 2025

This calendar includes important event dates, assessments and co-curricular activities planned for the

students. We encourage you to review the calendar and mark the relevant dates to stay informed.

...Because we care!

Sandford High School



